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William Lamborn <william.lamborn@lacity.org>

CPC­2013­2551­MCUP­DB­SPR Staff Report
2 messages

William Lamborn <william.lamborn@lacity.org> Tue, Jul 19, 2016 at 5:43 PM
Cc: Luciralia Ibarra <luciralia.ibarra@lacity.org>, Christina Toy <christina.toy­lee@lacity.org>
Bcc: area7chair@hhwnc.org, Carl Ripaldi <ripaldi2001@yahoo.com>, rglushon@lunaglushon.com, Dave Snodgrass
<ottomatik1863@gmail.com>, afine@laconservancy.org, keithnakata@earthlink.net, sluftman@yahoo.com, Charles Cha
<charlesjcha@gmail.com>, Miki Jackson <mikijackson@gmail.com>, Jim Chud <jmchud@gmail.com>, Philippe Mora
<morafilms@gmail.com>, Ajar Herdhitama <ajar234@gmail.com>, tammy2@yahoo.com, Artem Panchenko
<artempanchenko@gmail.com>, James Teel <jamesateel@gmail.com>, Caroline Graham <carolinesgraham@icloud.com>,
Stan Berkman <spberkman@gmail.com>, rolav1@aol.com, Chuck Tyler <chucke.tyler@gmail.com>, Chuck Tyler
<chuck.e.tyler@gmail.com>, ofeldman@pacbell.net, johnny@lapulse.it, slunceford@weho.org, stevesmith888@icloud.com,
Mary Haskell <maryhaskell22@gmail.com>, auntiemer4x@yahoo.com, kathysmall@mac.com, N2SWIMNG@aol.com,
gregorywiden@mac.com

  Please see attached Staff Recommendation Report for Case No. CPC­2013­2551­MCUP­DB­SPR (8150 Sunset Mixed­
Use Project).

Sincerely, 

­­ 

William Lamborn
Major Projects
Department of City Planning
200 N. Spring Street, Rm 750 
Ph: 213.978.1470 
Please note that I am out of the office every other Friday.

CPC­2551 Rec Report.pdf
15519K

Philippe Mora <morafilms@gmail.com> Tue, Jul 19, 2016 at 6:03 PM
To: William Lamborn <william.lamborn@lacity.org>

Dear William Lamborn
Thank you for this document,
Philippe
[Quoted text hidden]

tel:213.978.1470
https://mail.google.com/mail/?ui=2&ik=0c0e333f54&view=att&th=15605c1ece8f46db&attid=0.1&disp=attd&realattid=f_iqu57pzp1&safe=1&zw









































































































































































































































































































































































































